
 

École Herbert Spencer School 

12 Days of Giving 

 

This year the staff and students invite all our families to donate to our 12 Days of Giving. We are 
looking for new unwrapped items each day for 12 days. Below you will find a list of items and dates 

we will be accepting your donations. Donations can be dropped off in the foyer of the school. 
Donations will be used to fill our hampers as well as donated towards the local food bank. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Thursday, November 30- Cash Donations 

 

Friday, December 1- Baby supplies 

 

Monday, December 2- Arts & Crafts or School supplies 

 

Tuesday, December 3- Personal Care Items & Toiletries 

 

Wednesday, December 4- Boys Clothes Size infants-12 

 

Thursday, December 5 – Girls Clothes Size infants-12 

 

Friday, December 6- Scarves, Toques, Gloves 

 

Monday, December 7- Games, Puzzles & Toys 

 

Tuesday, December 8- Blankets or Warm Coats 

 

Wednesday, Thursday and Friday December 9, 10 & 11 – Non-perishable food items 

 

 


